
 

PVC/Big East  
Streaming Links 

 

 

Orono High School https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/orono-high-sch
ool-orono-me​.  

MDI HIGH SCHOOL https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/mount-desert-i
sland-high-school-mount-desert-me  

Bucksport High School https://bhsathletics.mylivegame.com/ 

PIHS https://whoufm.com/ 
 

Ellsworth High School https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCQx3N4-jds9pU
hk0N0DLhAw  

Foxcroft Academy https://www.youtube.com/user/FoxcroftFilms 

Hermon High School https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/hermon-high-s
chool-hermon-me 

Penobscot Valley https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/penobscot-vall
ey-high-school-howland-me  

Penquis Valley https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/penquis-valley-
high-school-milo-me 

Caribou High School https://whoufm.com/  

Schenck High School 
 

https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/schenck-high-s
chool-east-millinocket-me  

Old Town High School https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/old-town-high-
school-old-town-me 
https://www.youtube.com/c/CoyoteSportsEventsProg
ramingNetwork 

Narraguagus High School NFHSnetwork.com 

Dexter Regional High School Youtube - Dexter Regional High School 

Searsport District High School https://www.youtube.com/channel/UChYYkcV3ughU
Z0nVJnBhPow 

Stearns High School https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/stearns-high-school
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Central High School https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/central-high-sc
hool-east-corinth-me  

Sumner Memorial H.S https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/sumner-memo
rial-high-school-east-sullivan-me  

Brewer High School 
(Basketball & Swim) 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCYNDxhKBsRxb
MJT0qjop8aQ 

Brewer High School  
(Ice Hockey) 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCYNDxhKBsRxb
MJT0qjop8aQ 

MCI https://youtu.be/sOAbGyLMSOk 

Eastern ME Sports Blog http://easternmainesports.com/2021/01/14/mci-at-dexter-
girls-basketball-broadcast-jv-and-varsity/ 

Valley  Valley Cavalier Sports on Facebook. 
https://www.facebook.com/valleycavaliersports​.  

Hampden Academy 
(Basketball) 

https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/hampden-aca
demy-hampden-me 

Hampden Academy  
(Ice Hockey) 

www.livebarn.com 

Washington Academy https://www.youtube.com/c/WashingtonAcademySin
ce1792/featured 
 
 

GSA Eagles https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/george-stevens-ac
ademy-blue-hill-me/basketball 
 

Piscataquis https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/piscataquis-co
mmunity-secondary-school-guilford-me 

Deer Isle https://www.facebook.com/deerislestoningtonhigh 

Greenville Greenville Laker Athletics facebook page 

Calais https://calaisschools.org/ 

Lee Academy https://www.leeacademy.org/athletics/athletics-teams-and
-seasons  
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Mattanawcook Academy http://www2.nfhsnetwork.com/schools/mattanawcook-acade
my-lincoln-me 
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